
WORKING INTEREST OWNERS 

Greenstone Fed. Com #1 
T-20-S-, R-34-E, Sec. 19: E/2 

Lea County, New Mexico 

Owner 

Chi Energy, Inc.* 

Lerwick I , Ltd. 

Doyle Hartman-

James A. Davidson 

James E. Bun-

Ruth Sutton 

Larry Nermyr 

John H. Hendrix Corporation 

Michael L. Klein 

Ronnie H. Westbook 

TOTAL 

Workine Interest 

93.0000000% 

5.0000000% 

.7109375% 

.2500000% 

.0156250% 

.0078125% 

.0156250% 

.4900000% 

.4900000% 

.0200000% 

100.00% 

* Louis Dreyfus Natural Gas Corp. owns 50.0% of Chi's 93.0% (46.5%) 
Southwestern Energy Production Company owns 45.0 % of Chi's 93.0% (41.85% 

BEFORE THE 
OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 

Santa Fe, New Mexico 

Case Nos. 12157 and 121 Exhibit No. 3 
(Consolidated) 

Submitted by: Chi Energy, fnc 

Hearing Date: April 15. 1999 


