WORKING INTEREST OWNERS

Greenstone Fed. Com #1 T-20-S-, R-34-E, Sec. 19: E/2 Lea County, New Mexico

Owner		Working Interest
Chi Energy, Inc.*		93.0000000%
Lerwick I, Ltd.		5.0000000%
Doyle Hartman-		.7109375%
James A. Davidson		.2500000%
James E. Burr		.0156250%
Ruth Sutton		.0078125%
Larry Nermyr		.0156250%
John H. Hendrix Corporation		.4900000%
Michael L. Klein		.4900000%
Ronnie H. Westbook		.0200000%
	TOTAL	100.00%

^{*}Louis Dreyfus Natural Gas Corp. owns 50.0% of Chi's 93.0% (46.5%)
Southwestern Energy Production Company owns 45.0 % of Chi's 93.0% (41.85%)

BEFORE THE OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

Santa Fe, New Mexico

Case Nos. <u>12157 and 12158</u> Exhibit No.	3
(Consolidated)	
Submitted by: Chi Energy, Inc.	
	_
Hearing Date: April 15, 1999	